YOUR CABLE PROTECTION AND
IDENTIFICATION SPECIALIST
2004 TRADE PRICE LIST
2004 LISTE DE PRIX
EFFECTIVE - APRIL 1, 2004
SUPERCEDES LIST DATED - May 1, 2002
EN VIGUEUR - AVRIL, 2004
CERTE LISTE DE PRIX REMPLACE CELLE DATEE 1 MA1, 2002

Eastern Wire + Conduit is proud to offer our products exclusively through Electrical Distributors
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 1
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
HYDROTITE - TYPE "CSA" - FT4
CSA Certified
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/Kilometer-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
Meters Kilograms
3/8" 755122 CSAC0375M0030C 623133040219 30 10 kg $10,713 $11,139 $11,351
755124 CSAC0375M0360R 623133040233 360 105 kg 10,713 11,139 11,351
1/2" 755126 CSAC0500M0030C 623133040417 30 12 kg 12,773 13,287 13,545
755128 CSAC0500M0300R 623133040431 300 125 kg 12,773 13,287 13,545
3/4" 755130 CSAC0750M0030C 623133040516 30 16 kg 17,664 18,369 18,728
755132 CSAC0750M0150R 623133040530 150 85 kg 17,664 18,369 18,728
1" 755135 CSAC1000M0030C 623133040615 30 22 kg 23,641 24,594 25,064
755136 CSAC1000M0120R 623133040622 120 115 kg 23,641 24,594 25,064
1 1/4" 755139 CSAC1250M0015C 623133040714 15 16 kg 30,593 31,813 32,429
755140 CSAC1250M0075R 623133040721 75 85 kg 30,593 31,813 32,429
1 1/2" 755142 CSAC1500M0015C 623133040813 15 20 kg 39,245 40,812 41,596
755143 CSAC1500M0045R 623133040820 45 90 kg 39,245 40,812 41,596
2" 755145 CSAC2000M0015C 623133040912 15 22 kg 54,167 56,338 57,412
755146 CSAC2000M0030R 623133040929 30 96 kg 54,167 56,338 57,412
2 1/2" 755148 CSAC2500M0010C 623133041018 10 18 kg 92,302 95,996 97,844
3" 755150 CSAC3000M0010C 623133041117 10 22 kg 136,405 141,857 144,588
4" 755152 CSAC4000M0008W 623133041315 8 51 kg 268,668 279,414 284,786
Standard Color:  Black.
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
> All Hydrotite Conduits have sequential numeric length markings (in one
meter intervals).
> Custom print any message up to 200 characters long - Customs colors
available. Please consult factory.
High Temperature 75oC, Low Temperature - 30oC
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 2
Aluminum Flexible Conduit
TYPE "RAYFLEX"
CSA Certified
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/Kilometer-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
Meters Kilograms
5/16" 755001 ALUC0312M0075W 623133010113 75 5.6 kg $5,404 $5,616 $5,669
3/8" 755003 ALUC0375M0075W 623133010229 75 7.2 kg 5,949 6,183 6,306
755006 ALUC0375M0300R 623133010250 300 37 kg 5,949 6,183 6,306
7/16" 755008 ALUC0437M0075W 623133010311 75 7.9 kg 6,685 6,952 7,086
755011 ALUC0437M0300R 623133010335 300 39 kg 6,685 6,952 7,086
1/2" 755013 ALUC0500M0030W 623133010410 30 7.5 kg 14,493 15,074 15,364
755015 ALUC0500M0300R 623133010441 300 85 kg 14,493 15,074 15,364
3/4" 756553 ALUC0750M0030W 623133010519 30 9.1 kg 16,901 17,579 17,915
755018 ALUC0750M0150R 623133010533 150 46 kg 16,901 17,579 17,915
1" 756588 ALUC1000M0030W 623133010618 30 14.3 kg 29,501 30,681 31,270
755021 ALUC1000M0120R 623133010632 120 85 kg 29,501 30,681 31,270
1 1/4" 755024 ALUC1250M0015W 623133010717 15 8.7 kg 34,936 36,329 37,031
755025 ALUC1250M0075R 623133010724 75 85 kg 34,936 36,329 37,031
1 1/2" 755027 ALUC1500M0015W 623133010816 15 11.4 kg 41,999 43,681 44,516
2" 755029 ALUC2000M0015W 623133010915 15 14.7 kg 56,415 58,676 59,801
2 1/2" 755031 ALUC2500M0015W 623133011011 15 21.9 kg 71,466 74,327 75,754
3" 755033 ALUC3000M0015W 623133011110 15 25.1 kg 91,696 95,361 97,199
3 1/2" 755035 ALUC3500M0015W 623133011219 15 28.4 kg 157,033 163,316 166,458
4" 755037 ALUC4000M0015W 623133011318 15 32.0 kg 209,347 217,726 221,913
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
> Rugged, flexible, non-jacketed aluminum conduit.
> Ideal where light weight and flexibility are important.
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 3
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
HYDROTITE - TYPE "CSA-COM"
FT4 Rated Computer Blue
CSA Certified/UL Listed
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/Kilometer-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
Meters Kilograms
3/8" 755093 CM4D0375M0030C 623133030210 30 10 kg $17,552 $18,257 $18,604
755094 CM4D0375M0360R 623133030227 360 105 kg 17,552 18,257 18,604
1/2" 755096 CM4D0500M0030C 623133030418 30 12 kg 20,921 21,761 22,176
755098 CM4D0500M0300R 623133030432 300 125 kg 20,921 21,761 22,176
3/4" 755100 CM4D0750M0030C 623133030517 30 16 kg 29,205 30,369 30,962
755101 CM4D0750M0150R 218286231333 150 85 kg 29,205 30,369 30,962
1" 755104 CM4D1000M0030C 623133030616 30 22 kg 40,140 41,742 42,548
755105 CM4D1000M0120R 623133030623 120 115 kg 40,140 41,742 42,548
1 1/4" 755107 CM4D1250M0015C 623133030715 15 16 kg 51,938 54,021 55,051
755108 CM4D1250M0075R 623133030722 75 85 kg 51,938 54,021 55,051
1 1/2" 755110 CM4D1500M0015C 623133030814 15 20 kg 64,868 67,464 68,763
755111 CM4D1500M0045R 623133030821 45 96 kg 64,868 67,464 68,763
2" 755113 CM4D2000M0015C 623133030913 15 25 kg 88,754 92,302 94,083
755114 CM4D2000M0030R 623133030920 30 105 kg 88,754 92,302 94,083
2 1/2" 755116 CM4D2500M0010C 623133031019 10 18 kg 151,236 157,281 160,313
3" 755118 CM4D3000M0010C 623133031118 10 22 kg 227,755 236,867 241,422
4" 755120 CM4D4000M0008C 623133031316 8 15 kg 464,678 483,259 492,549
Standard Color:  Blue, Complete with Integral Copper Ground Wire, Sequential Length Markings
Custom colors also available (consult factory)
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES

High Temperature 75oC, Low Temperature - 30oC
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 5
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
HYDROTITE - TYPE "UL"
UL Listed
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/1000 Feet-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
Feet Kilograms
3/8" 755686 ULCU0375F0100C 623133160221 100 8.63 kg $2,757 $2,866 $2,921
755690 ULCU0375F1200R 623133160245 1,200 82 kg 2,757 2,866 2,921
1/2" 755693 ULCU0500F0100C 623133160429 100 10.45 kg 3,286 3,415 3,480
755697 ULCU0500F1000R 623133160443 1,000 130 kg 3,286 3,415 3,480
3/4" 755700 ULCU0750F0100C 623133160511 100 13.18 kg 4,585 4,763 4,862
755702 ULCU0750F0500R 623133160535 500 156 kg 4,585 4,763 4,862
1" 755705 ULCU1000F0100C 623133160610 100 19.09 kg 6,588 6,848 6,984
755707 ULCU1000F0400R 623133160627 400 182 kg 6,588 6,848 6,984
1 1/4" 755709 ULCU1250F0050C 623133160719 50 25.00 kg 8,523 8,864 9,034
757213 ULCU1250F0250R 623133160726 250 197 kg 8,523 8,864 9,034
1 1/2" 757214 ULCU1500F0050C 623133160818 50 30.90 kg 10,642 11,065 11,283
755711 ULCU1500F0150R 623133160825 150 210 kg 10,642 11,065 11,283
2" 755713 UCLU2000F0050C 623133160917 50 40.90 kg 14,565 15,145 15,435
755714 ULCU2000F0100R 623133160924 100 230 kg 14,565 15,145 15,435
2 1/2" 757185 ULCU2500F0025C 623133161020 25 53.18 kg 23,743 24,692 25,169
3" 757215 ULCU3000F0025C 623133161129 25 64.55 kg 35,756 37,186 37,902
4" 757357 ULCU4000F0025C 623133161327 25 111.36 kg 72,948 75,862 77,326
Standard Color:  Machine Tool Grey
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
> UL Listed, Sequential Length Markings, Complete with Integral Copper
Ground Wire.
* Please note that this product is available with a Computer Blue,
FT4 Rated Jacket.
High Temperature 75oC, Low Temperature - 30oC
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 6
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
HYDROTITE - TYPE "EF"
Extra Flexible (Non-CSA)
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/1000 feet-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
Feet Kilograms
3/8" 755203 EFSN0375F0100C 623133080222 100 7.16 kg $ 3,148 $ 3,274 $ 3,338
755206 EFSN0375F1200R 623133080246 1,200 60 kg 3,148 3,274 3,338
1/2" 755209 EFSN0500F0100C 623133080420 100 8.46 kg 3,511 3,651 3,722
755211 EFSN0500F1000R 623133080444 1,000 64 kg 3,511 3,651 3,722
3/4" 755213 EFSN0750F0100C 623133080512 100 13.99 kg 4,744 4,934 5,029
755214 EFSN0750F0500R 623133080529 500 158 kg 4,744 4,934 5,029
1" 755216 EFSN1000F0100C 623133080611 100 22.16 kg 7,433 7,732 7,878
755217 EFSN1000F0400R 623133080628 400 161 kg 7,433 7,732 7,878
1 1/4" 755219 EFSN1250F0050C 623133080710 50 28.61 kg 9,817 10,211 10,407
755220 EFSN1250F0250R 623133080727 250 124 kg 9,817 10,211 10,407
1 1/2" 755222 EFSN1500F0050C 623133080819 50 33.76 kg 14,119 14,683 14,968
755223 EFSN1500F0150R 623133080826 150 77 kg 14,119 14,683 14,968
2" 755225 EFSN2000F0050C 623133080918 50 42.84 kg 17,154 17,841 18,183
755226 EFSN2000F0100R 623133080925 100 50 kg 17,154 17,841 18,183
2 1/2" 755229 EFSN2500F0025C 623133081021 25 54.59 kg 32,333 33,626 34,275
3" 755232 EFSN3000F0025C 623133081120 25 65.06 kg 36,254 47,545 48,462
4" 755237 EFSN4000F0025W 623133081328 25 90.74 kg 92,659 96,367 98,217
Standard Color:  Machine Tool Grey
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
> Extra Flexible, Sequential Length Markings.
> EF is suitable for applications that require an extra-flexible, metallic, liquid-tight
flexible conduit.
High Temperature 80oC, Low Temperature - 30oC
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 7
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
HYDROTITE - TYPE "SAF-T-FLEX"
“Zero Halogen”
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/1000 Feet-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
Feet Kilograms
3/8" 755718 ZHAN0375F0100C 623133180212 100 10 kg $14,577 $15,161 $15,453
755720 ZHAN0375F1200R 623133180236 1,200 105 kg 14,577 15,161 15,453
1/2" 755722 ZHAN0500F0100C 623133180410 100 12 kg 16,594 17,260 17,589
755725 ZHAN0500F1000R 623133180441 1,000 125 kg 16,594 17,260 17,589
3/4" 755727 ZHAN0750F0100C 623133180519 100 16 kg 22,173 23,059 23,504
755728 ZHAN0750F0500R 623133180526 500 85 kg 22,173 23,059 23,504
1" 755730 ZHAN1000F0100C 623133180618 100 22 kg 33,368 34,703 35,372
755731 ZHAN1000F0400R 623133180625 400 115 kg 33,368 34,703 35,372
1 1/4" 755733 ZHAN1250F0050C 623133180717 50 16 kg 43,494 45,232 46,105
755734 ZHAN1250F0250R 623133180724 250 85 kg 43,494 45,232 46,105
1 1/2" 755736 ZHAN1500F0050C 623133180816 50 20 kg 61,888 64,363 65,603
755737 ZHAN1500F0150R 623133180823 150 90 kg 61,888 64,363 65,603
2" 755739 ZHAN2000F0050C 623133180915 50 22 kg 74,958 77,956 79,457
755740 ZHAN2000F0100R 623133180922 100 96 kg 74,958 77,956 79,457
2 1/2" 755742 ZHAN2500F0025C 623133181011 25 18 kg 94,696 98,486 100,373
3" 755744 ZHAN3000F0025C 623133181110 25 22 kg 114,088 118,655 120,934
4" 755746 ZHAN4000F0025C 623133181318 25 51 kg 137,456 142,961 145,708
Standard Color:  Dark Brown/Black with Integral Copper Ground Wire, Sequential Length Markings
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
Suggested Uses: Suitable for applications that require minimal  toxicity in case of fire.
e.g.  Transit Systems, Air Handling Systems.

Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 8
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
HYDROTITE - TYPE "SPEC-FLEX"
For Severe Applications
CSA Certified
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/1000 Feet-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
Feet Kilograms
3/8" 755519 SPXN0375F0100C 623133140216 100 10 kg $4,530 $4,710 $4,801
755521 SPXN0375F1200R 623133140223 1,200 105 kg 4,530 4,710 4,801
1/2" 755523 SPXN0500F0100C 623133140414 100 12 kg 5,399 5,616 5,722
755526 SPXN0500F1000R 623133140438 1,000 125 kg 5,399 5,616 5,722
3/4" 755528 SPXN0750F0100C 623133140513 100 16 kg 7,467 7,766 7,915
755529 SPXN0750F0500R 623133140520 500 85 kg 7,467 7,766 7,915
1" 755531 SPXN1000F0100C 623133140612 100 22 kg 10,445 10,863 11,073
755532 SPXN1000F0400R 623133140629 400 115 kg 10,445 10,863 11,073
1 1/4" 755534 SPXN1250F0050C 623133140711 50 16 kg 13,514 14,055 14,326
755535 SPXN1250F0250R 623133140728 250 85 kg 13,514 14,055 14,326
1 1/2" 755537 SPXN1500F0050C 623133140810 50 20 kg 17,338 18,031 18,377
755538 SPXN1500F0150R 623133140827 150 90 kg 17,338 18,031 18,377
2" 755540 SPXN2000F0050C 623133140919 50 22 kg 23,935 24,893 25,372
755541 SPXN2000F0100R 623133140926 100 96 kg 23,935 24,893 25,372
2 1/2" 755543 SPXN2500F0025C 623133141015 25 18 kg 39,025 40,587 41,368
3" 755545 SPXN3000F0025C 623133141114 25 22 kg 57,670 59,976 61,131
4" 755547 SPXN4000F0025C 623133141312 25 51 kg 113,593 118,136 120,407
Exclusive to Eastern Wire:  Extra Tough, Handles Temperature Extremes and Highly Resistant
to Harsh Environments, Sequential Length Markings.
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
Suggested Uses: For Harsh Environments and other Heavy Duty Applications

Resists Acids, Oils, Most Industrial Chemicals - Dual Listed Core
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 9
Steel Flexible Conduit
TYPE "STFN" Galvanized
Extra Flexible (Non-CSA)
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/1000 Feet-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
Feet Kilograms
3/8" 755549 STFN0375F0100W 623133150253 100 4.68 kg $1,793 $1,864 $1,902
755552 STFN0375F1200R 623133150277 1200 34 kg 1,793 1,864 1,902
1/2" 755554 STFN0500F0100W 623133150451 100 5.78 kg 2,054 2,136 2,176
755557 STFN0500F1000R 623133150475 1000 37 kg 2,054 2,136 2,176
3/4" 755559 STFN0750F0100W 623133150536 100 7.42 kg 3,195 3,324 3,389
755560 STFN0750F0500R 623133150550 500 42 kg 3,195 3,324 3,389
1" 755562 STFN1000F0100W 623133150635 100 15.24 kg 6,085 6,333 6,452
755563 STFN1000F0400R 623133150642 400 49 kg 6,085 6,333 6,452
1 1/4" 755565 STFN1250F0050W 623133150734 50 19.80 kg 7,212 7,498 7,637
755566 STFN1250F0250R 623133150741 250 56 kg 7,212 7,498 7,637
1 1/2" 755568 STFN1500F0050W 623133150833 50 22.63 kg 8,669 9,009 9,185
755569 STFN1500F0150R 623133150840 150 64 kg 8,669 9,009 9,185
2" 755571 STFN2000F0100R 623133150949 100 72 kg 12,160 12,645 12,896
2 1/2" 755573 STFN2500F0025W 623133151021 25 35.03 kg 14,733 15,328 15,620
3" 755575 STFN3000F0025W 623133151120 25 43.13 kg 18,924 19,674 20,058
4" 755577 STFN4000F0025W 623133151311 25 55.87 kg 43,202 44,920 45,793
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
> STFN is a galvanized steel, Extra Flexible non-jacketed conduit.
> Suitable for applications that require extra flexibility.
Tel:  (905) 731-0338

Roto-Split RS-101A $60.52
Roto-Flex RF-120A $63.07
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 11
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
"DURAFLEX"
Non-Metallic Conduit - Type “B”
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard List Price/1000 Feet
Size Number Number Code Feet taxes extra
3/8" 755155 DFCD0375F0100W 623133050218 100 $832
1/2" 755157 DFCD0500F0100W 623133050416 100 $891
3/4" 755159 DFCD0750F0100W 623133050515 100 $1,254
1" 755161 DFCD1000F0100W 623133050614 100 $1,781
1 1/4" 755163 DFCD1250F0050W 623133050720 50 $2,957
1 1/2" 755165 DFCD1500F0050W 623133050812 50 $4,452
2" 755166 DFCD2000F0050W 623133050911 50 $5,466
Standard Color:  Grey
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
Product Features: > Rugged mechanical protection
> Rigid helical core with a flexible PVC Jacket

High Temperature 75oC,  Low Temperature - 18oC
Canadian Standards Association (C.S.A.) Certified/Underwriters Laboratories Inc.  Listed.
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Eastern Wire + Conduit
Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 12
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
"DURAFLEX" Non-Metallic Tubing
UL Recognized
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard List Price/1000 Feet
Size Number Number Code Meters/Feet taxes extra
3/8" 755194 DFTD0375F0100W 623133070216 100 $1,453
1/2" 755195 DFTD0500F0100W 623133070414 100 $1,589
3/4" 755196 DFTD0750F0100W 623133070513 100 $2,181
1" 755197 DFTD1000F0100W 623133070612 100 $3,181
1 1/4" 755198 DFTD1250F0100W 623133070711 100 $4,159
1 1/2" 756653 DFTD1500F0050W 623133070827 50 $8,156
2" 759824 DFTD2000F0050W 623133070919 50 $11,269
Standard Color:  Black
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
Product Features: > Tough and flexible
> Rigid PVC core with an extra-flexible PVC jacket

Trade Price List
EFFECTIVE: April 1, 2004
Page: 14
Tel:  (905) 731-0338
Fax: (905) 731-9570
Toll Free: 1-800-483-3473
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
HYDROTITE - TYPE "ONP"
Non-Metallic Conduit - Type “A”
Rated 75oC (or 80oC for US)
CSA/NRTL
Trade Part Catalog UP Standard Coil/Reel List Price/1000 Feet-taxes extra
Size Number Number Code Coil/Reel- Weight
Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3Feet Kilograms
3/8" 755376 ONPD0375F0100C 623133190211 100 18 kg $6,316 $6,567 $6,696
755378 ONPD0375F0600R 623133190228 600 45 kg 6,316 6,567 6,696
1/2" 755379 ONPD0500F0100C 623133190419 100 20 kg 8,458 8,798 8,968
755380 ONPD0500F0200C 623133190433 200 38 kg 8,458 8,798 8,968
755381 ONPD0500F0500R 623133190426 500 41 kg 8,458 8,798 8,968
3/4" 755383 ONPD0750F0100C 623133190518 100 26 kg 11,623 12,089 12,319
755384 ONPD0750F0175C 623133190532 175 32 kg 11,623 12,089 12,319
755385 ONPD0750F0500R 623133190525 500 46 kg 11,623 12,089 12,319
1" 755386 ONPD1000F0100C 623133190617 100 22 kg 15,039 15,640 15,952
1 1/4" 755388 ONPD1250F0050C 623133190716 50 16 kg 19,851 20,645 21,043
1 1/2" 755389 ONPD1500F0050C 623133190815 50 21 kg 32,027 33,308 33,949
2" 755390 ONPD2000F0050C 623133190914 50 34 kg 44,615 46,401 47,290
Standard Color: Orange, Available in standard coils or reels only
Available in Grey - Please consult factory
UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES
Suggested Uses: Suitable for applications that require a Non-Metallic Conduit